
NMLS Directory
As of 3/18/2025

Bank Five Nine
Anderson, Patty
Andree, Clifford
Arndt, Brian
Barger, Kris
Barnett, James
Basquez, Warren
Becker, Pamela
Berube, Derek M.
Bock, James
Branham, Joshua
Brogan, David
Bugenhagen, Kalyn
Burns, William Bradley
Canada, Amy
Diaz, Lusie B
Dovalis, James
Drott, Amanda
Dymale, Guadalupe
Elfering, Tina
Evanoff, Kevin
Floreani, Michelle
Ford, Carol
Gavin, Christa
Gonzales, John 
Heldt, Aleena
Henneger, Brian
Howard, Christine
Hubbard, Jon
Johnson, Charles
Khang, Song
Klokow, Dori
Kortendick, Ashley
Kouba, Craig
LaMacchia, Shane
Larson, Jennifer
Lohr, Natalie
Lorenz, Susan

410817
542055
531525
675713
968700
272971
1537236
283102
593378
1171764
1589435
1031161
1772131
583621
283092
568478
827240
1608681
1990965
1972803
251486
1436594
608408
704830
400597
1417668
524026
271897
1214637
284244
1468583
1514365
2289545
541773
447089
479259
1493794
718817

Mattson, Greg
McSwain, Kevin
Moeller, Stephanie
Moeller, William
Morga, Nicolas
Ostermann, Ellen
Pankow, Lisa
Parker, Brandon
Peskie, Nikki
Rajek, Julie
Rodriguez, Mariana
Sanchez, Carlos
Schadeberg, Cheryl
Scully, Val
Spieker, Scott
Stedman, Joshua
Straub, Gustave
Thomas, Steven
Wagoner, Stacey
Wanner, Christopher 
Wegener, Cheryl
Welsh, Michael
Whalen, John
Wilke, Anna
Wilson, Julie

277979
1555370
557218
536570
1311632
1956114
269300
1245839
502926
990825
1532044
490532
700631
552757
283113
271259
552948
1441888
2116102
1743068
278915
580490
577021
1468313
828123


